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Revised ATKT Semester Examination Result  

      

    Month and Year        

Name of Course Name of the faculty Of Examination Name of UTD Session Sem 

BPES  Physical Education Jan-23 School of Physical Education Jan -21 to May-21 IInd 

      

Paper Code Subject Name Credits    

T-04 Basic and Systemic Anatomy-II 3 Date of Result - 22.02.2023   

T-05 History of Physical Education 3      

T-06 English - II 3      

P-05 Athletics - II 3      

P-06 Gymnastics - II 3      

P-07 Yoga - II 3      

P-08 Conditioning & Match Practice 8      

C-02 Comprehensive Viva-Voce 4      

           

           

           

           

  Total Credits 30       
 



S.N. Roll No Name of Students Enrl. No. Fathers Name /Husband Name Mothers Name 

1 20B202 ADITI PANWAR DA/20/39820 ARJUN SINGH PANWAR KANCHAN PANWAR 

2 20B203 AJAY MACHAR DA/20/40017 JOSEPH MACHAR SUSHILA MACHAR 

3 20B204 AKASH RAJORIYA DA/20/39733 RAMCHARAN RAJORIYA  SANGEETA RAJORIYA  

4 20B207 ANKIT VERMA DA/20/38640 ANIL KUMAR VERMA LADKUWAR VERMA 

5 20B212 AUSTEEN NATHANIEL DA/20/39869 SUSHIL NATHANIEL JENNIFER NATHANIEL 

6 20B213 BHASKAR KORI DA/20/40018 SHAMBHU KORI ANJU KORI 

7 20B214 BHOOMIKA JAIN DA/20/00519 JITENDRA JAIN KOMAL JAIN  

8 20B219 DHWANI DARWAI DA/20/00359 AJABRAO DARWAI NEETA DARWAI 

9 20B220 GAJENDRA SINGH ALLSAY DA/20/39824 ARJUN ALLSAY NEELA ALLSAY 

10 20B221 GARIMA UIKEY DA/20/39870 CHANDRA UIKEY KAMLA UIKEY  

11 20B226 JAYDEEP BHARTI DA/20/00418 RAMESH CHAND PRASAD USHA DEVI 

12 20B229 KOHINA SOLANKI DA/20/00419 RAMESH CHANDRA SOLANKI KAMALA SOLANKI 

13 20B231 LAXMI DA/20/00420 GANGARAM CHAMPA 

14 20B233 MOHD SHAHDAT HUSSAIN DA/20/00584 MOHD SULEMAN HUSSAIN PARVEEN BANO 

15 20B234 NANDINI KUSHWAH DA/20/00585 CHANDRASHEKHAR KUSHWAH REKHA KUSHWAH 

16 20B236 NIDHI MISHRA DA/20/39871 UTTAM KUMAR MISHRA PUNAM MISHRA 

17 20B240 PRANJAL UPADHYAY DA/20/00587 BRAJESH SHARMA NIDHI SHARMA 

18 20B244 RAGHVENDRA SINGH DA/20/39872 JAGAN SINGH GIRIJA DEVI 



19 20B245 RAHUL SOLANKI DA/20/00426 GYAR SINGH RANU BAI 

20 20B250 SANSKRATI YADAV DA/20/00428 SANTOSH YADAV SEEMA YADAV 

21 20B251 SANTOSH SURYAWANSHI DA/20/00429 KHUSHILAL SURYAWANSHI SAVITRI PANDEY SURYAWANSHI 

22 20B252 SARITA CHOUHAN DA/20/00430 RAM SINGH CHOUHAN PADMA CHOUHAN 

23 20B253 SHARDUL UDENIA DA/20/39873 SANTOSH UDENIA MEENU UDENIA 

24 20B254 SUBHASH CHAND RAI DA/20/00242 KAILASH RAI  GEETA RAI 

25 20B259 VISHWAJEET GANAWA DA/20/00433 GENDALAL GANAWA RAMILA GANAWA 

26 20B260 YASH YADAV DA/20/00361 RAKESH YADAV MANJU YADAV 

27 20B264 JABIR MANSURI  DA/20/00417 JAKIR MANSURI  FARIDA 

28 19B241 RAJ JAISWAL DA/19/02928 DHEERAJ JAISWAL  RAJNI JAISWAL  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Name of Students Roll No Max Marks 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 

    
Subject 
Code T-04 T-05 T-06 P-05 P-06 P-07 P-08 C-02 

ADITI PANWAR 20B202 Marks 76 75 77 74 50 77 74 67 

AJAY MACHAR 20B203 Marks 77 70 68 69 50 72 59 52 

AKASH RAJORIYA 20B204 Marks 70 69 65 71 50 74 46 58 

ANKIT VERMA 20B207 Marks 79 72 63 71 60 77 62 52 

AUSTEEN NATHANIEL 20B212 Marks 73 62 75 74 50 72 51 55 

BHASKAR KORI 20B213 Marks 68 36 72 70 60 70 60 62 

BHOOMIKA JAIN 20B214 Marks 74 74 84 80 66 83 66 63 

DHWANI DARWAI 20B219 Marks 73 70 74 73 66 80 50 62 

GAJENDRA SINGH ALLSAY 20B220 Marks 82 64 72 80 50 70 65 53 

GARIMA UIKEY 20B221 Marks 74 73 60 72 66 75 72 53 

JAYDEEP BHARTI 20B226 Marks 84 73 66 73 67 80 58 72 

KOHINA SOLANKI 20B229 Marks 77 74 64 76 72 76 58 61 

LAXMI 20B231 Marks 74 65 52 75 60 75 75 71 

MOHD SHAHDAT HUSSAIN 20B233 Marks 72 71 75 75 68 73 65 65 

NANDINI KUSHWAH 20B234 Marks 67 75 77 83 70 75 68 66 

NIDHI MISHRA 20B236 Marks 75 77 94 73 72 80 54 75 

PRANJAL UPADHYAY 20B240 Marks 77 74 77 79 62 80 63 75 



RAGHVENDRA SINGH 20B244 Marks 69 67 70 73 64 75 54 66 

RAHUL SOLANKI 20B245 Marks 70 68 50 74 50 76 58 52 

SANSKRATI YADAV 20B250 Marks 78 72 79 73 AB 76 58 63 

SANTOSH SURYAWANSHI 20B251 Marks 70 71 76 73 62 68 73 64 

SARITA CHOUHAN 20B252 Marks 76 72 78 80 66 72 53 63 

SHARDUL UDENIA 20B253 Marks 66 79 79 73 60 78 62 69 

SUBHASH CHAND RAI 20B254 Marks 74 68 72 73 70 71 58 66 

VISHWAJEET GANAWA 20B259 Marks 66 67 73 72 50 65 60 52 

YASH YADAV 20B260 Marks 71 66 70 72 60 72 46 52 

JABIR MANSURI  20B264 Marks 74 71 58 80 60 76 83 69 

RAJ JAISWAL 19B241 Marks 71 76 72 69 70 75 54 75 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                     Grades                SGPA Result 

Name of Students Roll No T-04 T-05 T-06 P-05 P-06 P-07 P-08 C-02 SGPA CGPA Remark I SEM I Sem 

ADITI PANWAR 20B202 A A A A B A A B+ 7.67 7.87 PASS 8.07 PASS 

AJAY MACHAR 20B203 A A B+ B+ B A B B 6.80 6.79 PASS 6.77 PASS 

AKASH RAJORIYA 20B204 A B+ B+ A B A C B 6.53 6.85 PASS 7.17 PASS 

ANKIT VERMA 20B207 A A B+ A B+ A B+ B 7.27 7.30 PASS 7.33 PASS 

AUSTEEN NATHANIEL 20B212 A B+ A A B A B B 6.90 6.84 PASS 6.77 PASS 

BHASKAR KORI 20B213 B+ P A A B+ A B+ B+ 7.00 6.89 PASS 6.77 PASS 

BHOOMIKA JAIN 20B214 A A A+ A+ B+ A+ B+ B+ 7.80 7.82 PASS 7.83 PASS 

DHWANI DARWAI 20B219 A A A A B+ A+ B B+ 7.33 7.25 PASS 7.17 PASS 

GAJENDRA SINGH 
ALLSAY 20B220 A+ B+ A A+ B A B+ B 

7.37 
7.45 PASS 7.53 

PASS 

GARIMA UIKEY 20B221 A A B+ A B+ A A B 7.53 7.42 PASS 7.30 PASS 

JAYDEEP BHARTI 20B226 A+ A B+ A B+ A+ B A 7.47 7.35 PASS 7.23 PASS 

KOHINA SOLANKI 20B229 A A B+ A A A B B+ 7.23 7.12 PASS 7.00 PASS 

LAXMI 20B231 A B+ B A B+ A A A 7.60 7.50 PASS 7.40 PASS 

MOHD SHAHDAT 
HUSSAIN 20B233 A A A A B+ A B+ B+ 

7.50 
7.37 PASS 

7.23 PASS 

NANDINI KUSHWAH 20B234 B+ A A A+ A A B+ B+ 7.60 7.52 PASS 7.43 PASS 

NIDHI MISHRA 20B236 A A O A A A+ B A 7.77 7.58 PASS 7.40 PASS 

PRANJAL UPADHYAY 20B240 A A A A B+ A+ B+ A 7.73 7.38 PASS 7.03 PASS 



RAGHVENDRA SINGH 20B244 B+ B+ A A B+ A B B+ 7.03 6.95 PASS 6.87 PASS 

RAHUL SOLANKI 20B245 A B+ B A B A B B 6.70 6.59 PASS 6.47 PASS 

SANSKRATI YADAV 20B250 A A A A AB A B B+ 6.53 7.03 ATKT 7.53 PASS 

SANTOSH SURYAWANSHI 20B251 A A A A B+ B+ A B+ 7.67 7.53 PASS 7.40 PASS 

SARITA CHOUHAN 20B252 A A A A+ B+ A B B+ 7.33 7.25 PASS 7.17 PASS 

SHARDUL UDENIA 20B253 B+ A A A B+ A B+ B+ 7.40 7.42 PASS 7.43 PASS 

SUBHASH CHAND RAI 20B254 A B+ A A A A B B+ 7.23 7.28 PASS 7.33 PASS 

VISHWAJEET GANAWA 20B259 B+ B+ A A B B+ B+ B 6.97 6.92 PASS 6.87 PASS 

YASH YADAV 20B260 A B+ A A B+ A C B 6.73 6.80 PASS 6.87 PASS 

JABIR MANSURI  20B264 A A B A+ B+ A A+ B+ 7.93 7.80 PASS 7.67 PASS 

RAJ JAISWAL 19B241 A A A B+ A A B A 7.37 7.07 PASS 6.77 PASS 

 


